This form <u>must</u> be filed <u>in triplicate</u> with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within five days after the completion of the well, regardless of how the well was completed. Circle one: 0il, gas, dry, SWD, OWWO, injection. Please type. Complete ALL sections. Applications must be filed for dual completion, commingling, salt water disposal and injection. Attach wireline logs i.e. electrical log, sonic log, gamma ray neutron log, etc.) KCC#-(316) 263-3238.

OPERATOR KRM		API NO. 15-147-20,359-00-00							
ADDRESS 820 Guaranty Bank Building					COUNTY	COUNTY Phillips			
817 Seventeenth St.  Denver, Colorado 80202					FIELD	FIELD Mi, C.			
**CONTACT PERSON James Alan Townsend					LEASE Steele				
	PHONE 303			,	American managarangan		BATTATON OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONT	Anterior (Editor) en et teleproterra det i en et el est de en especial de la estada del estada de la estada del estada de la estada del estada de la estada de la estada del estada de la estada de la estada de la estada de la estada del estada de la est	
PURCHASER					WELL NO.	#1	-34		
_								Marin in Colore Michigael Colore (Colore and Michigael Angele State of the Michigael And Angele Ange	
					660 Ft.	. from	eas	st Line and	
DRILLING								th Line of	
					the	SEC.	34 TWP	. 5S RGE. 20W	
ADDRESS5	55 N. Wood	lawn,				THE RESERVE AND A		ECOTAL STREET	
<u>W</u>	ichita, Ka	nsas	67208					WELL PLAT	
PLUGGING CONTRACTOR S	ıın Oilwall	Comen	ting Co	1				(	
**************************************			at Bend, K	5 67530			•	or (Full) Section -	
TOTAL DEPTH			PBTD					Please	
SPUD DATE					21			indicate.	
ELEV: GR 2082D			IE COMPLETE	D TT-TT-	OT		NAME OF THE PARTY	KCC *	
			(AID) TOOLS					KGS	
DRILLED WITH ( Report of all strin				The same of the sa	/(Used) c	asing.			
Purpose of string	Size hole drilled	Size casing (in O.D	g set Weight lbs/ft.	. Setting depth	Type ceme	nt	Socks	Type and percent additives	
Surface	121/4	8 5/8	24#	202	Common		170	2% gel 3% CaCl	
				<u> </u>		•	The state of the s		
					***************************************		ntiminana gaman kanan kanan ang manan da kanan ang manan ang manan ang manan ang manan ang manan ang manan ang		
		<u></u>							
	LINER RECO	RD			P	ERFORA	TION RECO	RD	
Top, ft.	Bottom, ft.	Sac	ks cement	Shot	s per ft.	per ft. Size & type		pe Depth interval	
	TUBING RECO	RD				fin State recording the transporter	The state of the s		
Size	Setting depth	Pac	ker set at			The second of the second			
		CID 50							
			ACTURE, SHOT,	CEMENT SC	UEEZE RECOR	RD .	T	NT-CERTAIN THE STATE OF THE STA	
	Amou	INT GNG KING	d of material used			primer Constitutions on the Street, Con-	De	pth interval treated	
				Total Control of the	trinden verklandsskrifteren en sentre en stemmen en stemmen en skrifter	-			
					THE STATE OF THE S	······································			
TEST DATE:			P\$	RODUCTION				BEFORE AUTHORISES ASSESSMENT AND CONTRACTOR OF BEST CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF T	
Date of first production		Prod	ucing method (flow	ring, pumping,	gas lift, etc.)	******	Α	.P.I.Gravity	
RATE OF PRODUCTION	Oil		Gas		Weter	WWW.	DECEN	ED II-2 SEPE	
PER 24 HOURS Disposition of gas (venter	, used on lease or	old)	bbls.	***************************************	MCF , %	ALKTE (	OBPORATION	1 CLASSIC 11-7 5-19	
	~							B 190.	
** The person winformation.  A witnessed in 25 BOPD or is	vho can be	reache	d by phone	regardin	g any que:	stions	concerr	171121/11 <b>211</b> 22	
A witnessed in	itial test	by the	Commission	) is requ	ired if +	he wat	ONSERVAT	es more than	
25 BOPD or is	located in	a Basi	c Order Poc	13 . 240	00 11 01	1161	- PAMARIO	.cs more clian	

Name of lowest fresh water producing stra	tum U	nknown	Depth	100 T
Estimated height of cement behind pipe  WELL LOG  Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored interv			SHOW GEOLOGICAL MA	RKERS, LOGS RUN, VE INFORMATION.
cluding depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and	shut-in pressures,	and recoveries.	NAME	рерти
DST #1: (3619'-3626')	100	воттом	Anhydrite	Account of the second control of the second
HYD=1853 30" IFP=235-1101 45" ISIP=1101 15" FFP=1101-1101 30" FSIP=1101 rec. 2480' sulpher water		,	Topeka Heenber Toronto Kansas City Arbuckle Reagan	3118 (-1028) 3320 (-1230) 3342 (-1252) 3356 (-1266) 3608 (-1518) 3624 (-1534)
DST #2: (3490'-3510')  HYD=1772 30" IFP=23-23 30" ISIP=47 30" FFP=23-23 30" FSIP=23 Rec. 5' mud w/dead oil specks.				
	,			
·	·	,		
USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS, IF N	ECESSARY, TO	COMPLETE WI	ELL RECORD.	
AFFII	DAVIT	<u>andred and entire the second and great of a productive and entire the angle of the</u>		BOOKET TO THE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE BOOKET STATE OF THE BOOKET STATE OF THE STATE OF THE BOOKET STATE OF
,	The second second second second	De	enver	SS,
James Alan Townsend OF I	LAWFUL AGE	, BEING FI	RST DULY SWORN	UPON HIS
THAT HE IS Manager of Operations  OPERATOR OF THE Steele  AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR  BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 12th DAY OF  INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO	LEASE, A OR, THAT W Novemb	ND IS DULY ELL NO. <u>1-</u> er <u>1</u> 9	AUTHORIZED TO  -34 ON SAID  81 , AND THA	MAKE THIS LEASE HAS
FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT.  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS	(S) BYC DAY OF	mas es Nover	Men Janse	198/
	,	Detr	NOTARY PUBLIC 4. Williams	Olliono
			•	

## CONTRACTOR'S WELL LOG

OPERATOR:

KRM Petroleum Corporation

CONTRACTOR: WELL NAME:

KANDRILCO, Ltd. Steele #1-34

LOCATION:

SE NE Section 34, T5S-R20W

Phillips County, KS

API NO.:

15-147-20,359

COMMENCED: COMPLETED: November 4, 1981 November 11, 1981

Drilled 222' of 12 1/4" hole. Set 202' of new 8 5/8" 24# casing at 202' with 170 sacks common - 3% CaCl, 2% Gel. Cement did circulate to surface. Plug was down at 4:00 p.m., November 4, 1981.

FORMATION	TOP'	BOTTOM'
Sand & Shells	0	222
Sand, Shells & Shale	222	1500
Shale & Lime	1500	1746
Lime & Shale /	1746	2450
Shale & Lime	2450	3025
Lime & Shale	3025	3550
Lime & Chert	3550	<b>365</b> 0

RTD 3650'. Plugged to abandon. Plugged with 140 sacks of 50-50 Pozmix, 6% gel, 3% CaCl. Set 70 sacks at 900', 40 sacks at 200', 10 sacks at 40', 10 sacks rathole and 10 sacks mousehole. Plugging complete at 7:00 p.m., November 11, 1981.

STATE OF KANSAS, COUNTY OF SEDGWICK, SS:

I, C. K. Morrison, President, KANDRILCO, Ltd., do hereby state that the above is a true and correct copy of the Driller's Log for the KRM Production Corporation Steele #1-34 well located in Phillips County, Kansas.

KANDRILCO, Ltd.

President

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, in and for the County State aforesaid, as of this 18th day of November, 1981.

SUZANNE P. GRAEF
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF KANSAS

SULTANNE P. STATE OF KANSAS and State aforesaid, as of this 18th day of November, 1981.

My Appt. Expires October 26, 1985

My Commission Expires: October 26, 1985

Notary Public

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita. Kansas